Labmix

find your standards

Phenole - Mix 7 je 10 ug/mL in Methanol

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description

LM24-CUS-10134

2x10mL

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Tel:
Fax:
Web:
E-Mail:

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com

ADR Excepted Quantity (EQ) / AIR Excepted Quantity (EQ) UN1230 (6.1) Il E2

Conservation: 18 months (originally closed bottle).

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter
4-n-Nonylphenol
4-n-Octylphenol
4-tert-Octylphenol
4-Heptylphenol
4-n-Amylphenol
4-tert-Amylphenol

4-tert-Butylphenol

CAS number
[104-40-5]
[1806-26-4]
[140-66-9]
[1987-50-4]
[14938-35-3]
[80-46-6]
[98-54-4]

Concentration/Value

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Unit

pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL

Method

Source



